2015 IESA Cross Country Sectional Results - 3A Girls Sectional C

School

McHenry Parkland
Barrington Prairie
Barrington Station
McHenry MS
Woodstock Creekside
Woodstock Northwood
Barrington Station
Lake Villa Palombi
Woodstock Northwood
Barrington Prairie
Woodstock Creekside
McHenry MS
Barrington Station
Woodstock Northwood
Barrington Prairie
Woodstock Northwood
Grayslake

Barrington Prairie
Barrington Prairie
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Woodstock Creekside
Barrington Prairie
Barrington Station
McHenry MS
Woodstock Creekside
Lake Zurich North
Woodstock Creekside
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Antioch

Gurnee Woodland
Gurnee Woodland
Grayslake

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Lake Zurich North

Lake Zurich North
Grayslake

Barrington Station
Gurnee Woodland
Grayslake

Barrington Station
Woodstock Creekside
McHenry MS
Woodstock Northwood
Barrington Prairie
McHenry Parkland
McHenry MS

Gurnee Woodland

Last Name
Pala
Berquist
Fitzpatrick
Stebbins
Koscinski
Mergl
Shein
Tosic
Wellwerts
Pritchett
Wormley
Crites
Norris
Ward
Brienen
Hartmann
Kubas
Fier
Pokorny
Wakefield
Tafoya
Kazalgis
Magro
Zancho
Bauman
Quinn
Alcazar
Leuck
Svarc
Liebau
Pullins
Kokkin
Sawa
Degustino
Russis
Kokkiin
Gourdie
Arends
Kleinofen
Funk
Goers
Santopadre
Mazzanti
Abrahamson
Gasmann
Gende
Harrison

First Name Place
Ariel
Anne
Molly
Taylor
Shannon
Emma
Katherine
Kelli
Shelby
Emma
Cameron
Alexis
Alyssa
Katelynn
Delaney
Abby
Maddie
Isabella
Reagan
Emma
Celia
Chloe
Morgan
Lydia
Alexis
Gretchen
Lucia
Caitlin
Natalie
Morgan
Samantha
Caroline
Ashley
Abby
Elizabeth
Grace
Claire
Hannah
Maeva
Allison
Allison
Nicole
Anastasia
Martha
Sophia
Kelly
Nicole

Time

1 12.17

2 12.2

3 12.24
4 12.32

5 12.38.08

6 12.38.91

7 12.39

8 12.46

9 12.58
10 13
11 13.00.07
12 13.06
13 13.1
14 13.13
15 13.14
16 13.18
17 13.2
18 13.21
19 13.22
20 13.23
21 13.27
22 13.29
23 13.32
24 13.34
25 13.35
26 13.37
27 13.42
28 13.42.66
29 13.44
30 13.46
31 13.47
32 13.48
33 13.49
34 13.53
35 13.53.74
36 13.56
37 13.58
38 13.58.99
39 13.59
40 14.08
41 14.1
42 14.10.88
43 14.11
44 14.11.81
45 14.12
46 14.12.36
47 14.12.66

Grade
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Grayslake

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Grayslake

Lake Zurich North
Antioch

Woodstock Creekside
Antioch

McHenry MS
Woodstock Northwood
Lake Zurich North
Gurnee Woodland
Grayslake

Gurnee Woodland
Woodstock Northwood
McHenry Parkland
Lake Zurich South
Lake Villa Palombi
Lake Villa Palombi
McHenry MS

Antioch

Antioch

Lake Zurich North
Lake Zurich North
Antioch

Barrington Station
Lake Villa Palombi
Gurnee Woodland
Beach Park

Beach Park

Lake Villa Palombi
McHenry Parkland
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Lake Zurich South
McHenry Parkland
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Antioch

Lake Zurich South
Lake Zurich South
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Lake Zurich South
Lake Zurich South
Lake Zurich South
Lake Villa Palombi
Lake Villa Palombi
Beach Park

Beach Park

Castagna
Arribas
Kocialkowski
Burk
Carson
Orndahl
Dortch
Witkowski
Miller
Hume
Sasman
Schiavone
Kruse
Velasco
Druml

Sun
Quakenbush
Quackenbush
Schatz
Hangos
Watkinson
Multra

Lee
Hampson
Reaune
Piotrowski
Miller
Henderson
Quiroz
Lewis
Wechselberger
Herrera
Bryukhova
Fray

Smith

Fox

Kim

Ginn
Schraeder
Rosenbaum
McGrath
Banovitz
Nunez
Conforti
Gonzalez
Velasquez

Ashlyn
Gabby
Amanda
Hayley
Amber
Cara
Danika
Kylie
Maddie
Elisabeth
Carly
Alana
Kelly
Michelle
Julia
Caroline
Sara
Kelsey
Emme
Presley
Jillian
Valerie
Rachel
Chloe Noel
Linea
Ellissa
Emily
Maya
Hailey
Lakin
Wendy
Nicole
Sofia
Madison
Jordyn
Tiana
Lydia
Maura
Mia
Brooklyn
Katie
Amanda
Lyzzet
Carlie
Julisa
Bella

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

14.14
14.14.96
14.15
14.17
14.18
14.18.41
14.18.61
14.18.86
14.21
14.22
14.23
14.24
14.3
14.30.70
14.35
14.43
14.51
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58

15

15.05
15.05.96
15.08
15.1
15.10.96
15.14
15.17
15.19
15.2
15.23
15.23.71
15.24
15.28
15.31
15.38
15.4
15.56
16.2
16.31
16.36
17.21
17.56

18

18.08
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2015 IESA Cross Country Sectional Results - 3A Boys Sectional C

School
Barrington Prairie
McHenry MS
Barrington Prairie
Antioch

Lake Zurich North

Woodstock Northwood

Barrington Prairie
Antioch

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Barrington Station
McHenry MS

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Antioch

Gurnee Woodland
Barrington Station
Barrington Prairie
McHenry MS

Lake Zurich South
Antioch

Lake Zurich South
Barrington Prairie
Barrington Prairie
Gurnee Woodland
Antioch

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Grayslake

McHenry MS
McHenry MS

Gurnee Woodland
Beach Park

Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Lake Zurich North
Lake Zurich North
Barrington Prairie
Vernon Hill Hawthorn

Woodstock Northwood

McHenry MS

Lake Villa Palombi
Lake Villa Palombi
Barrington Station
Barrington Station
McHenry Parkland
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Gurnee Woodland
Barrington Station

Last Name
Sarkar
Jensen
Deweerdt
Linck
Hart
Filetti
Hargrave
Hass
Sherwin
Ridway
Knebl
Jedynak
Sanchez
Pasha
Fitzpatrick
Furlong
Macdonald
Gilboy
Migas
Burns
Marino
Dykes
Jones
Menzies
Madden
Kalstrup
Garcia
Garcia
Bouma
Wright
Johnson
Orals
Nemec
Langlois
Johnson
Chase
Puls
Suaste
Greist
Giampa
Ziebarth
Boersma
Hampton
Wiser
Anderson

First Name Place
Aaron
Dylan
Ben

Josh
Patrick
Aidan
Matthew
Dalton
Carter
Ben

lan
Oscer
Alec
Griffin
Jack
Paddy
Kade
Jack
Raymond
Danny
Kristopher
Ryan
Collin
Luke
Spencer
John
Jessi
Anthony
lan
Durran
Ethan
Andrew
Joey
Daniel
Chase
Joe

Will
Christian
Alexander
Trevor
Jake
Zackary
Grant
John
Peter

Time

1 11.17
2 11.27
3 11.28
4 11.3
5 11.31
6 11.32
7 11.32.54
8 11.35
9 11.36
10 11.39
11 11.41
12 11.44
13 11.51
14 11.52
15 11.53
16 11.54
17 11.55
18 12
19 12.06
20 12.08
21 12.12
22 12.12.67
23 12.14
24 12.15
25 12.16
26 12.17
27 12.17.98
28 12.18
29 12.18.79
30 12.2
31 12.20.93
32 12.23
33 12.24
34 12.26
35 12.27
36 12.28
37 12.29
38 12.31
39 12.32
40 12.33
41 12.36
42 12.37
43 12.37.61
44 12.45
45 12.45.49

Grade
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Antioch

Antioch

Gurnee Woodland
Lake Zurich North
Woodstock Creekside
Lake Zurich South

Lake Zurich South
Woodstock Creekside
Vernon Hill Hawthorn
Grayslake

Woodstock Northwood
Gurnee Woodland
McHenry Parkland
Lake Zurich North
Woodstock Creekside
Grayslake

Woodstock Northwood
Grayslake

Woodstock Northwood
Barrington Station
Grayslake

Lake Zurich South
Woodstock Northwood
Woodstock Creekside
McHenry MS

Lake Zurich North
McHenry Parkland
Woodstock Northwood
Lake Villa Palombi

Lake Zurich North
Woodstock Creekside
Woodstock Creekside
Grayslake

Barrington Station
McHenry Parkland
Gurnee Woodland
Beach Park

Lake Zurich South
McHenry Parkland
Lake Villa Palombi

Lake Zurich South
McHenry Parkland
McHenry Parkland
Grayslake

Beach Park

Beach Park

Beach Park

Schoenfelder
Madigan
Wiley
Schaede
Hansen
Myers
Cupples
Zhovtis
Kaufman
Gomez
Burg
Klimt
Aragon
Wojtaszek
Hodory
Clausen
Duenas
Smith
Klesch
Rowley
Jerikian
Santi
Tueber
Alcazar
Zancho
Weider
Wachter
Carlisle
Romig
Schaede
Escutia
Orr
Hundley
Skidmore
Hanson
Peplow
Oatsvall
Glatz
Micklinghoff
Napoli
Carpenter
Hodges
Heft
Beutel
Vasquez
Peterson
Ibarra

Niall
Matthias
Luke
Logan
Jack
Jake
Adam
Jakob
Josh
Peyton
Jason
Nathan
Jorge
Alex
Max
Dylan
Jack
Connor
Brayden
Quinn
Armen
Mark
Jameson
Mateo
Parker
Mason
David
Mason
Colton
Griffin
Juan
Rileigh
Craig
Logan
Nathanya
Dane
Jake
Ben
Gavin
Brayden
Joshua (jd)
Vaughn
Griffin
Gabriel
Louis
Jacob
Tim

46 12.45.71
47 12.46
48 12.47
49 12.48
50 12.53
51 12.54
52 12.55
53 12.56
54 12.57
55 12.59
56 12.59.76
57 13
58 13.02
59 13.02.94
60 13.03
61 13.04
62 131
63 13.11
64 13.15
65 13.16
66 13.18
67 13.19
68 13.19.46
69 13.21
70 13.21.69
71 13.24
72 13.25
73 13.26
74 13.26.96
75 13.31
76 13.32
77 13.35
78 13.36
79 13.39
80 13.47
81 13.49
82 13.52
83 14.05
84 14.06
85 14.24
86 14.43
87 14.44
88 14.55
89 15.36
90 15.39
91 15.42
92 15.47
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Beach Park

Lake Villa Palombi
Woodstock Creekside
Lake Villa Palombi
Lake Villa Palombi

Gregovich Andrew
Welch Benjamin
Schleutermann Aiden
Shanahan Benjamyn

Doner Cole

93
94
95
96
97

16.22
17.11
17.38
19.43
21.29
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